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(USDA) ORAC Oxygen

Radical Absorbance Capacity

ORAC
T —r Sumac Bran
HIE e WA Clove

“HW:ﬂm""}”""';“""”“HIL"' P-

o o i B
R

T

USDA ORAC 49 1881 70




2012/6/13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




(Hz)

05 <4
4 <8
8 13
13< 40

al a2 a3
0 50pV

2012/6/13




2012/6/13

— 3.33
— 4.29

“lga Ninjya”




